
Student Transcript

LITTLE MIAMI HIGH SCHOOL

3001 EAST US 22-3

MORROW, OH 45152

Little Miami LSD

(513)899-3781

Duncan, Colin

6743 Waverly Park

Morrow, OH 45152

STUDENT NUMBER: 741536

BIRTHDATE: 11/9/2006

MGENDER:

GRADUATION DATE:

9/13/2024

ADMISSION DATE: 8/5/2012

WITHDRAWAL DATE:

SSID NUMBER: VZ4998693

COURSE NAMEGRADE
CRED
ATTM

IN GPA
CRED
EARN

SCHOOL NAME

2020-2021

Fnl

08 SPANISH 1 Yes 1.000 1.000Little Miami Junior High Schoo B

COURSE NAMEGRADE
CRED
ATTM

IN GPA
CRED
EARN

SCHOOL NAME

2021-2022

Fnl

09 Algebra 1A Yes 0.500 0.500Little Miami HS A
09 Art Fundamentals Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
09 English 9-1 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
09 Physical Science 1 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS B
09 Spanish 2A Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
09 World History 1 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
09 Algebra 1B Yes 0.500 0.500Little Miami HS A
09 English 9-2 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
09 Intro Business Yes 0.500 0.500Little Miami HS A
09 Physical Science 2 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS B
09 Spanish 2B Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
09 World History 2 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A

COURSE NAMEGRADE
CRED
ATTM

IN GPA
CRED
EARN

SCHOOL NAME

2022-2023

Fnl

10 Algebra 2A Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
10 Biology A Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
10 English 10-1 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
10 Geometry A Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
10 Health Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
10 Honors American History 1 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
10 Algebra 2B Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
10 Biology B Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
10 English 10-2 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS B
10 Geometry B Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
10 Honors American History 2 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS B
10 Intro Digital Media Arts Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A

COURSE NAMEGRADE
CRED
ATTM

IN GPA
CRED
EARN

SCHOOL NAME

2023-2024

Fnl

11 English 11-1 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
11 Forensic Science Yes 0.500 0.500Little Miami HS A
11 Intro Psychology Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
11 Kinesiology & Fitness 1 Yes 0.500 0.500Little Miami HS A
11 Personal Finance Yes 0.500 0.500Little Miami HS A
11 Pre-Calculus 1 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
11 American Government Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
11 Ceramics Yes 0.500 0.500Little Miami HS A
11 English 11-2 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
11 Intro Anatomy & Physiology Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS A
11 Pre-Calculus 2 Yes 0.500 0.500LITTLE MIAMI HS B
11 Yoga and Mindfulness Yes 0.250 0.250LITTLE MIAMI HS A

COURSE NAMEGRADE
CRED
ATTM

IN GPA
CRED
EARN

SCHOOL NAME

2024-2025

12 Calculus A Yes 0.000 0.000LITTLE MIAMI HS

12 Environmental Science Yes 0.000 0.000LITTLE MIAMI HS

Cumulative GPA And Credits

GPAPOINTS RANK
TOTL
RNKD

GPA CRED
EARNED

GPA CRED
ATTEMPT

GPA
Name

71.500 3.813 93 40618.750 18.750NGPA

71.500 3.913 165 40618.750 18.750WGPA

Total Credits

SCHOOL
YEAR

SCHOOL NAME
CRED
ATTM

CRED
EARN

1.0002020 Little Miami Junior High Schoo 1.000

6.0002021 LITTLE MIAMI HS 6.000

6.0002022 LITTLE MIAMI HS 6.000

5.7502023 LITTLE MIAMI HS 5.750

0.0002024 Little Miami High School 0.000

0.0002024 University Of Cincinnati 0.000

Credits Total: 18.75018.750

Attendance

DAYS
PRESENT

SCHOOL
YEAR

DAYS
ABSENT

TIMES
TARDY

SCHOOL

2018 0.00 0.00LMHS

2019 0.00 0.00LMHS

2020 0.00 0.00LMHS

2021 158.50 2.50 0.00LMHS

2022 169.00 4.00 0.00LMHS

2023 166.00 7.00 1.00LMHS

2024 175.00 0.00 0.00LMHS

Attendance Hours

SCHOOL
YEAR

HOURS
PRESENT

HOURS
ABSENT

HOURS
EXCUSED

HOURS
UNEXCUSED

2018 979.60 26.90 24.00 2.90

2019 447.63 22.36 22.36 0.00

2019 546.50 13.00 13.00 0.00

2020 1037.00 45.50 39.00 6.50

2021 495.85 4.91 4.91 0.00

2021 451.90 5.07 5.07 0.00

2022 539.50 13.00 13.00 0.00

2022 489.70 7.81 7.81 0.00

2023 1108.53 15.97 15.23 0.73

2024 127.50 0.00 0.00 0.00

TEST PARTGRD DATE SCORE
PERF.
LEVEL

End of Course Assessment

10 Biology Spring 2023 758 5

10 History Spring 2023 740 5

10 Geometry Spring 2023 728 4

11 Government Spring 2024 735 4

09 Algebra 1 Spring 2022 713 3

10 ELA 2 Spring 2023 731 4
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12 Marine Biology Yes 0.000 0.000Little Miami HS

12 Calculus B Yes 0.000 0.000LITTLE MIAMI HS

12 Drawing Yes 0.000 0.000LITTLE MIAMI HS

12 Kinesiology & Fitness 2 Yes 0.000 0.000Little Miami HS

12 Principles of Economics Yes 0.000 0.000LITTLE MIAMI HS

COURSE NAMEGRADE
CRED
ATTM

IN GPA
CRED
EARN

SCHOOL NAME

2024-2025

12 English Comp  (CCP) Yes 0.000 0.000University Of Cincinnati

12 Intro Psychology (CCP) Yes 0.000 0.000University Of Cincinnati

School Official (Void Without Official Signature)


